

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3339 OF 2000

M/S. XEROX MODICORP LIMITED
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
s)

Respondent (

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Rohina Nath, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. S. Ganesh learned senior counsel appearing for the Appel
lant

commenced his arguments at 3.30 P.M. and had not concluded till 4.00 P.M.

when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Jasbir Si

ng)

Court Master

Court Ma

ster